00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

5332 000B =¥v> (CE) Engine(CE) KkNUAHEEU)
&—11
~NO0.1850584 éfm
R HaEs BB &R FR B & < |=E RS w *&
#
Bpam BES et [BE RO [ &L A %

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS

1 5332 0002 000 |TVYY ENGINE RN 1 |EH650DC7130

2 5332 0005 000 |7°-Y) PULLEY e 1

3 K814 0110 040 |Fik'JLb BOLT W2 4 |M10 x 40(8T)

4 F301 0110 000 JF¥yb NUT IR EL 4 |M10

5 5332 0006 000 |Akyn° STOPPER P 1

6 K710 0108 020 |F#" Lk BOLT 12 2 [M8x2007T)

7 5305 0037 000 |T/L#k ADAPTER T2 1 D |~NO0.1850584

8 5321 0009 000 |#H—2 HOSE i 1 D |~N0.1850584

9 5332 0009 000 |7°77ybk BRACKET S 1 D |~NO.1850584

10 0050 1100 180 =AU BAND TR Je 4 1 D |~N0.1850584

11 0833 0001 000 |/-IL7Yv% SEAL WASHER | 2 3} & 1 |SW-10 D |~NO0.1850584

12 K712 0110 012 |F#" )b BOLT 12 1 [mM10x12 D |~NO0.1850584

13 F301 0108 000 |FFyb NUT I RE 5 (M8 ~NO0.1850584

13 F301 0108 000 |FFyb NUT 2R} 4 [m8 D |NO.1850585~

14 5332 0011 000 |7'549b BRACKET X 1

15 K700 0106 020 |F#" )b BOLT 12 2 |M6x20

16 5332 0012 000 |hn'— COVER w 1

17 K110 0108 016 |F#"JLb BOLT W2 4 |M8x 16(4T)

18 5332 0013 000 |7'F4yb BRACKET X 1

19 5332 0014 000 |{v¥al—% INSULATOR  |#43%k1k 1

20 5332 0015 000 |{vyab—4% INSULATOR  |#43%k1k 1

21 5332 0016 000 |h/n'— COVER o 1

22 F300 0106 000 |FFvb NUT IR E) 4 |M6

23 5332 0017 000 |{vvab—4% INSULATOR  |#43%k1k 1

CMX224 —2— 2011/July




	MENU BACK: 


